
Program Date (FYC closed) Day

Cultural Arts, Swim 10/7/2023 Saturday

Gymnastics 11/7/2023 Tuesday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 11/11/2023 Saturday

Gymnastics 11/23/2022 Thursday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 11/25/2023 Saturday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 12/23/2023 Saturday

Gymnastics 12/26/2023 Tuesday

Gymnastics 12/28/2023 Thursday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 12/30/2023 Saturday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 1/13/2024 Saturday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 2/17/2024 Saturday

Gymnastics, Wrestling 2/20/2024 Tuesday

Gymnastics, Wrestling 2/22/2024 Thursday

Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 2/24/2024 Saturday

Swim, Tennis 3/30/2024 Saturday

Swim, Tennis 4/20/2024 Saturday

Swim, Tennis 4/27/2024 Saturday

PLEASE PRINT THIS OUT FOR YOUR RECORDS

Winter Closed Dates 2023-24


